FIND NO. PART DESCRIPTION
| 3-48 UNC 3A /4" SCREW
fe #6-32 SCREW LI1/4
3 /4" MACROL INE
4 ASA 10 DEGREE
d BALL DETENT
6 BARREL PRIMARY .689 BORE
/ BARREL TIP [4 "
8 BOLT ASSY
9 BOTTOM PLUG - 0475/0476/0477
10 BREAK BEAM EYES
| | CLAMP FEED NECK BASE
| ¢ CLAMP FEED NECK TOP
|3 COVER SMC
|4 COVER-RECEIVER L 147
N COVER-RECEIVER R 147
|6 CUP SEAL
| EYE STICKER
|8 FEED PORT ADAPTER
19 FRAME SCREW [0-32 X [/2
20 FRONT RECEIVER CAP BOLT
2| HAMMER ASSY
e INLINE REGULATOR ASSY
23 INTERNAL VELOCITY GOVERNOR (1VG)
24 MANTFOLD ASSY
) MANTFOLD BOLT
26 O-RING
1 O-RING - PARKER #2-015
28 O-RING 2-016
29 O-RING, INLINE/LOW PRESSURE REGULATOR -WGP
30 ORING 2-012 1D 3/8
31 PCBA COVER-SCREW
37 PULL PIN
33 RECETVER MIDRANGE
34 RETAINING RING UPPER PANNEL
39 SCREW #12-24 X T/16
36 SCREW ATR RECEIVER
37 SCREW CSK 10-32 L [/2 W/1/8" HEX SOCKET
38 SET SCREW 10-32 X 5/16

SIDE COCAH BLOCK

SPRING MATN A 78

SPRING SOFT LPR A-35

SPRING VALVES A 63

TRIGGER FRAME ASSY

VALVE ASSY

G O U L L N e RS
Ol >~ || ol — | O | w

VALVE STEM, MARKER A -WGP




